May 27, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

02402 River Rats
FROM : Adger, AL

Skl Number Name

o

W w o w U b

03101
FROM :

99040
99280
95881
31791
31492
31588
60159
71151

Garris, Mike
Odom, Marla
Odom, Rusty
O"Neal, Courtney
O"Neal, Zachary
Pissanos, Nicole
Shoemaker, Diane
Moon, Kenneth

The Warriors

Dora, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

N W W o b~ O

00440
08599
72972
00546
15060
31406
96385

Wood, Brad
Nordhof, Lisa
Lewis, Kenny
Cissell, Kevin
Mickle, Melodie
Lewis, Braxton

Wood, Pamela

04301 The Cafe Misfits
FROM : Adger, AL
Skl Number Name

[é)]

w w oW o~ O

81110
FROM :

~

N W w oo b~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

92442
09188
72114
12872
40773
72364
60159
85122

Odom, Jason
Majors, Darren
Christian, Darin
Antonio, Norman
Antonio, Heather
Jackson, Marshall
Shoemaker, Diane
Bagley, David

Triple Threat
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

99044
40287
82887
61263
09239
92515
10186
80101

Hulsey, Sean
Hatcher, Matt
Tucker, Brenna
Jackson Sr., Paul
Morrison, Kristina
White, Brenda
Ellis, David

Ellis, Renee

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

02405 The Short Strokers
FROM : Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

6 63095 Payton, Justin
6 94075 Culver, David
4 49182 Bonds, Zachary
4 31466 Pressley, Joe
3 96818 Gore, Jeanne
5 91251 Rice, Kory
4 91210 Guyton, Ashley
3 09128 Brasher, Lauren
03102 Ice Cold Pool
FROM : Dora, AL
Skl Number Name
4 58093 Holliday, Rile
6 32790 Gober, Jeremy
5 72775 Morrow, Edwin
4 61589 Cagle, Cortney
3 61261 Pool, Deborah
7 80010 Holliday, Benjamin
4 90666 Truss, Danny
I 2 22388 Sanford, Amber
04302 River Cafe Rednecks
FROM : Adger, AL
Skl Number Name
6 99040 Garris, Mike
6 52666 Thrasher, Richard
6 80442 Taylor, Tristian
5 80472  Nail, Mairabella
5 60928 McDaniel, Danny
3 80502 McDaniel, Karen
4 50653 Bridges, Tommy
3 03451 cCarrell, George
81111 Yellowhammers
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 98838 Nguyen, Johnny
7 91281 Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel
3 21484 Nguyen, Michelle
3 87016 Nguyen, Tom
3 30382 Garcia, Mariano
5 21901 Cruz, Jose
4 80086 Vo, Duy
3 31794 Padilla, Jackie

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

02407

Sed8ed

FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name

[¢)]

g w A~ O 1N W

03103
FROM :

95207 Holcombe, Mitch
79029 McDonald, Amanda
76908 Echols, Benjamin
99211 Evans, Randall
11219  Smith, Silas

93681 Pierson, Sharon
79018 Watson, Anna
06025  Cobb, Matthew
Outcasts

Dora, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]

N A DN MW

04307
FROM :

82066
74929
80045
75418
29912
81017
59922
22079

Kerklin Jr., Thomas
Madison, Jennifer
Jarvis, Jeff
Cappetti, Darrell
Liston, Joshua
Morris, Lana
Roberts, Curtis

Mitchell, Roxann

Crickett's Crazy 8's
Bessemer, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]

g a0 w w w ~ O

81112
FROM :

]

w w oo w o N

98157
99211
97227
43000
80279
73091
70184
19179

Jayne, Richard
Evans, Randall
Whaley, Jacob
Britnell, Payton
Phillips, Krista
Jayne, Holly
Riles, Marcus

Manweiler, Andrew

Let's Get It On
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

11119
80213
30601
80458
90495
80468
98921
18921

Glass, Michael H.
Bartlett, Zack
Ball, Malachi
Stapleton, Tyler
Snyder, William
Treubig, Isabella

Langton-Wehby, Tyla

Mitchell, Shawna

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 27, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

81705 Attitude Adjustment
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 93597  Stricklin, Bryan
4 80499 Mayer, John

2 80529 Mayer, Tonya
4 92690 Robinson, Scott
3 80530 Yawn, Philip

5 00775 Tortorici, Frank
4 32168 Wagner, Traci
3 12395 Bruard, Layne

82203 No Breaks!

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

[«2)

00774
11209
94083
82459
82262
81759
94497
03980

A A WO W W O N

82209

Denny, Merrill
Denny, Zachary
Northcutt, Greg
Biddy, Charles
Northcutt, Terri
Stefanu, Steven

Roseman, Sylvester

Denny Jr, Robert

Son of a Bank

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

w

93057
81859
80543
95693
80187
80638
48122

W w w A~ b

Wofford, Crash
Ritch, Jeff
Hufford, Andy
George, Jeff
Jones, Henry

Blankenship, April
Ritch, Christopher

82307 Venezuela
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

61783
52683
50987
82117
27994
51692
70877

N

A O O A W W

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Medina, Geomar
Garcia, Teofilo

Pedarrubia, Javier

Garcia, Hiram
Onran, Mohamed

Thompson, Benjamin

Brown, James

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

81708 Stacked Deck
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

6

o W A~ N A~ NS

82204
FROM :

04013
41280
42979
42878
07982
72031
72282
04591

Carter, Thomas
Carter, Dana
Ireland, Lance

Ireland, Christy

O 0000

Griffin-Bates, Chryseis

Rhodes, John
Allgood, Jennifer
Bates, Brandon

Was That Defense?
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]

w oo w N 0w o

82303
FROM :

80466
97457
53075
49305
00368
80370
30788
80168

Saylor, Timothy
Morris, Jennifer
Saylor, Autumn
Morris, Mary
Johnson, Jason
Alvis, Wendy

Langford, Samuel

Evans, Lona

I Know A Thing Or Two
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

A W A O OO

82309
FROM :

04450
40287
04235
92515
09433
80605
69401
31099

Dangiolillo, Aaron
Hatcher, Matt
White, Bayonne
White, Brenda

McReynolds, Jamie

Dunn, Charles
Graham, Tara

May, Rebecca

Breaking Bad
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name
Devenyns, Christopher

5

o 00 o 0N O W

70174
11576
91917
90577
84101
92236
80610
98997

Miller, Amber
Miller, Jerry

Devenyns, Angela

Culberson, Eric
Woods, Mitch

Adkins, Richard

Barnes, Michael

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

81711 Magic City Hustlers
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

w

g w w N oaN

82207

FROM :

91958
00950
02640
77011
12849
92622
70277
87954

Crossfield, Jessica

Rowell, David
Crossfield, Stuart
Rowell, Ligaya
Lord, Charlotte
Nations, Angela
Crossfield, Leigh
Nations, Bryan

Team Terrifying
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N

N O OO NW

82306

FROM :

21591
90731
02235
99213
92585
80415
80553
80555

Brown, Brian

O 0000

O 0000

Speakman, Alexandria

Keplinger, Daryl
Rocker, Walter
Carpenter, Brian
Cooley, Marie
Weber, Ryan
Weber, Ashley

In My Pocket
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]

w WO o 0o

82506

FROM :

81021 McDaniel, Joshua
80224 McFarland, Scott
31710 Hambrick, Michael
29514 Jackson, Dakota
12064 Sanders, Roderick
52485 Cole, Amber
10301 Turner, Kayla
21395 Hudson, Matthew
Shot Callers

Alabaster, AL

Skl Number Name

N

w 00w o o N w

10874
80514
82371
84123
10205
40591
29092
41279

Shelby, Jason
Shelby, Tanya
Miskelley, Ronnie
Sykes, Ryan
Daza, Lori

Haynes, Alexandra

Miskelley, Austin

McDow, Ben

O 0000

O 0000



May 27, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

82601
FROM :

The Deplorables
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

IN

w o A N O B~ D

82609
FROM :

67304 Pemberton, Michael
93783 Bence, Turk

66210 Horne, Brett

01279  Biddy, Bryan

21674 Davis, Todd

80470 Henderson, John
82981  Prine, James
82269  Chavar, Vitthal

Bar Flies

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7

N A OO0 D O DN W

82808
FROM :

12311 Coman, Albert
80238 Coman, Ashley
60466 Harper, Deborah
91126  Johnson, Erin
60285 Tate, Melissa
80546 Tatum, Philip
80566 Hogue, Don
41696 Halstead, Hannah
Sugar Babies

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

~

w 00NN NS

83401
FROM :

96533  Burnett, Casey
27622 CGlass, Kristie
56141 Shepherd, David
99057  Burnett, Aaron
11567 Burnett, Tonya
91352 Davenport, Brandon
62096 Duncan, Wendy
80690  Burnett, Brittany
White On Rice

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

g w w N A~ w N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

93584  Lin, Sebastian
95078 Nguyen, Khoa
05792  Huynh, Amy
41587 Ward, Phuong
92602  Huynh, Johnny
83394  Ford, Bennie
19311 Phan, Nam
91609  Nguyen, Truong

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

82602 NEXT!
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 80300 Jalbert, Russell
3 37911 Pearson, Valoree
7 22735 Pearson, Paul
5 67262 Merchant, Steve
5 78512 Khoja, Imran
6 03887 Brown, Benjamin
4 80450 Arnold, Eric
3 84222  Chiaramonte, Vincent
82802 Door Knobs
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 87259 Couk, Adam
5 24992 Duncan, Aaron
3 41086 Shumaker, Andrew
3 42588 Richardson, Montarius
3 80458  Stapleton, Tyler
4 02223 Shaw, Taylor
2 61898 Hamrick, Mariah
7 01241 Summers, Greg
83303 Wednesday's Nite Hustlers
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 99239 Partee, Greg
7 11372 Walker, Joseph
5 00092 Grundhoefer, Jim
5 00123  Grundhoefer, Charlie
5 39406 Sazera, Zach
3 94927 Parrish, Annie
4 40778 Smaha, Joe
3 10982 Dibble, Karen
83403 Amber Alert!
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 04015 Simpson, James
6 11119 Glass, Michael H.
4 27622 Glass, Kristie
7 99057  Burnett, Aaron
4 12167 Shaw, Robert
3 80458 Stapleton, Tyler
2 80560 Rivera, Cindy
3 31168 Revilla, Tammy

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

82603
FROM :

Ed's Million Fireflies
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[¢)]

N WO MDD MO

82805
FROM :

10194 Harris, Alexander
21647  Pruitt, Walter
96254  Watkins, Joe
03296 Marchant, Bowen
12180  Pruitt, Kenneth
92439 Piatt, Darrell
94728 Weaver, Andrew
12398  Story, Alexandra
Glass Breakers

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

o]

w w oo o o u

83310
FROM :

11119 Glass, Michael H.
90495  Snyder, William
73003 Bartlett, Allyson
80021  White, Johnathan
80468  Treubig, Isabella
80447 Gardner, Matthew
10186 Ellis, David

20802  Patterson, Isabella
Pick Pockets

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I

w b~ O WA~ O N

83407
FROM :

92465  Stanley, Kristopher
99278 Daffre, Madeleine
32381 Nguyen, Hai
89121 Daffre, Sergio
32183  Stanley, Margaret
02488 Scoggins, Billy
91210  Guyton, Ashley
40178  Scoggins, Amanda
That's What She Said

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

7

4
2
4
5
7
3
5

23237  Selbrede, David
11288 Waldon, Richard
19131 Hein, Kristen
12154  Ward, James
80536  Threatt, Michael
13188 Bishop, Ryan
38921  Bishop, Jennifer
02886  Carter, Lane

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 27, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

83501 Team Ramrod
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

4 95803 Griggs, Mary
6 95542 Franklin, Evan
3 72683 Bailey, Katherine
5 92504 Jones, Kelly
7 99057  Burnett, Aaron
3 32291 Wood, Mykel
3 80458 Stapleton, Tyler
5 68435 Clay, David

83509 Shooting Gallery

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 12149 Smith, Larry

| 2 80632 Simpson, Mackenzie
5 90858 Fendley, Christopher
7 01633 Fendley, Steve
5 60347 Wise, Paul
3 80658 Farrell, Edward
I 2 80649 Kimbrell, Krista

3 96221 Pledger, David

83801 Top Shots

FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
7 00778 Cribbs, Rick
5 80036 Crowder, Don
3 47051 Snider Jr., Edwin
3 73091 Jayne, Holly
3 17751 Young, Crystal
5 98157 Jayne, Richard
2 12264 Crowder, Donna
2 01384 Gamble, Lisa

84102 Smoke & Hope

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 01106 Patterson, James
6 02273 Ridlehoover, Johnny
3 03756 Cooke, Danielle
4 02313 Patterson, Amy
5 03720 Brogan, Kenny
3 10186 Ellis, David
3 92622 Nations, Angela
5 87954 Nations, Bryan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

83504 Sandy Grit
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

4 11870 Talerico, Michael
7 01075 Clemmons, Neil
6 02920 White, Kyong
3 11262 Gill, Dewey
5 01730 Chandler, Jay
6 71804 Talerico, Mace
3 90462 Schreuders, Marlene
3 02914 Maxwell, Philip
83702 Binga Banga Bunga
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 97457 Morris, Jennifer
7 09968 Lyon, Jeremy
4 80444 Farley lll, James
4 80454  Farley Jr, James
3 72463 Duffel, Christopher
3 51231 Deneke, Thomas
4 50362 Green, Daniel
6 31992 Lyon, Alex
83808 Nemo
FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
5 58231 Englebert, Jeff
6 05755 Byars, James
6 10365 Bell, Tommy
3 32060 Bell, Starla
5 78122 Magana, Juan
5 71281 Little, Patrick
3 92912 Ritter, Morgan
4 83216 Buder, Michael
84103 Dead Ahead
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 67890 Argo, Johnathan
6 11102 Wehby, Dain
3 30297 Parker, Brooklyn
7 96047  Nix, Mary Beth
3 11299 Hamilton, Nicholas
3 82013 Dang, Lam
4 39229 Cooper, Michael
5 95942  Wwehby, Jon

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

83508 Captain Hook
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

I

A A M N B~ O

83708
FROM :

98837
81108
81880
90674
72461
10297
19719
20785

Finner, Rachel
Lassiter, KeShawn
Hockaday, Crystal
Williamson, Bennett
Trice, Carl

Morgan, Sharon
Wilson, Devin
Robertson, William

Dixie Shooters
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

o]

a w w w a p»

72771
30059
98148
81470
71124
20475
30365

Deloney, Christopher
Chamblee, Randall
Champion, Rick
McClendon, Michelle
Armstrong, Kenneth
Bailey, John
McCombs, Terry

83810 Chalkaholics
FROM : Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

o]
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84108
FROM :

]
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83647
12872
40773
80442
80472
31588
60159
51320

Sanderson, Richard
Antonio, Norman
Antonio, Heather
Taylor, Tristian
Nail, Mairabella
Pissanos, Nicole
Shoemaker, Diane
Adams, Aubrey

Lizzy's Team
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

02488
01669
80460
41118
31902
20802
40178
28021

Scoggins, Billy
Parsons, Samuel
Howard, Zackary
Scoggins, Seth
Baker, Brianna
Patterson, Isabella
Scoggins, Amanda
Woods, Gary

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 27, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

84114 Shots & Giggles
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

5 04464 Casey, Chris
3 98274 Casey, Lisa
3 11262 Gill, Dewey
6 51172  Greer, Jason
7 93758 George, Greg
3 10167 Carlson, Jennifer
I 2 10197 Carlson, Mae
5 20096 Craver, Jesse
84308 Shooting Blanks
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 20192 Shores, William
4 12120 Gill, Sydnie
3 69010 Fossett, Hayden
6 10137 Bailey, Hunter
3 70392  Williams, DeAndre
3 86119 Lovorn, Ryan
3 32090 Robinson, Jeremy
3 80565 Hughes, Chase
85307 Que Tha Duck!
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 91759 Barnes, Joshua
5 80408 Acker, Sam
I 6 72122  Acker, William
3 21704 Barnes, Kaylyn
5 70469 Ydarraga, Kevin
6 04017 Fancher, Murray
5 49002 Deuel, Stephen
3 96369 Wehby, Melissa
85505 No One Knows
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 82176 Oberlin, Matthew
4 92419 Doughton, Carla
6 93694 Gable, Lee
3 91183 Gable, Jennifer
5 91938 Doughton, David
5 07405 Stephens, Jeffrey
3 11973 Horton, Angela

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

84301 Mama Said
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

o

a » A O W G

85305
FROM :

04450
02602
04235
92515
21482
09258
11228
90999

Dangiolillo, Aaron
Pyle, Josh
White, Bayonne
White, Brenda

O 0000

Swinford, Christopher

Adams, Jeffery
Lilly, John
Warner, Tyler

Magic City Shooters
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

A w NNV O D OD

85408
FROM :

01757  Price, Julie

82875  Garrett, Krystoffer
32677 Price, James
10247 Reed, Kristel
73164  Smothers, Thomas
80506 Carver, Linda
84302  Goodwin, Kellie
92272 Merritt, Michael
Rogue 8/9

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

w N ow o g s

85506
FROM :

12098 Gumapac, Kevin
21794 Hodo, Lonnie
93886 Anderson, Jonathan
61263  Jackson Sr., Paul
80130 Wwaters, Jeannette
80419 Carter, Chris

95858  Powers, Kenneth
72791  Arledge, Austin
Alley Cats

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

N

A 000 o0 A

04313
94636
04079
80536
00992
98245
98292

Carlisle, Alysia
Fradenburg, Frank
Fradenburg, Allee
Threatt, Michael
Campbell, Phillip
Reardon, Eric

Faull, William

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

84303 Lucky Rollers
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

3 92527 Woods, Gary
5 94221 Cochran, Chris
6 32882 Franklin, Kenneth
5 51283  Williams, Patricia
4 99008 Hardaway, Lindsey
5 72129 Mitchell, Dennis
3 34972 Gooch, Dustin
7 91933 Foster, Camron
85306 Cool Kids Table
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 92076 Howard, Eric
4 13196 Howard, Taylor
| 5 92122 Smetek, Kathleen
3 90319 Holliday, Holly
5 80471 Grohoske, Kevin
3 31690 Pennington, Lea
6 92048 Holliday, Chris
4 58093 Holliday, Rile
85503 Clean Livin'
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 20180 Mitchell, Peter
6 11119 Glass, Michael H.
3 18921 Mitchell, Shawna
3 10186 Ellis, David
6 41118 Scoggins, Seth
6 81228 Curtis, Skip
3 80493 Cannon, Dalton
4 12120  Gill, Sydnie
85601 "R" adius Sun

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

[&)]

AW A WO N BN

42595
80415
03212
70298
40168
10169
80537
80418

Helveston, Miranda
Cooley, Marie
Portera, Daniel
Fifer, James
Heuer, Joseph
Adams, Caitlin

Fifer, Kristie

MacNaughton, Dustin

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 27, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

85602 Battle Bots
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

4 07959 Lanzarotta, Joyce
3 09912 Fitts, Gloria
4 91018 Fitts, David
4 60367 Lanzarotta, Jeffery
5 80473 Robinson, Taurean
7 10047 Whatley, William
3 19920 Barrow, Penelope
3 40303 Ford, Nyla
85701 A for Effort
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 92601 Gibson, Buzzy
4 01189 Davis, Natalie
4 93009 Bonds, Andreia
3 32883 Askew, Kasey
4 49301 Cooper, Clayton
7 00950 Rowell, David
5 77011 Rowell, Ligaya
2 73185 Parmer, Britni
87303 Just Bring It!
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 73003 Bartlett, Allyson
6 11119 Glass, Michael H.
4 27622 Glass, Kristie
5 20180 Mitchell, Peter
7 98732  White, Craig
6 51172 Greer, Jason
3 18921 Mitchell, Shawna
2 19131 Hein, Kristen
87404 Peach City Styx
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 72566 Popwell, John
5 08981 Guest, Philip
4 80246 Maddox, Justin
5 28021 Woods, Gary
4 12087 Massey, Stephannie
6 32984 Fountain, Matthew
3 12796 McClusky, Steven

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

85605 Kontrolled Khaos
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

w

79184
90280
76127
80107
80412
91694
80417
81472

w o a A~ NN O

85707
FROM :

Harris, Tina
Brooks, Michael
Wilson, Melissa
Hodo, Mary

Bach, Blyth
Copeland, William
Hathcock, Brennan
Bell, Michael

Untouchables
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

99615
92789
91991
41797
92527
93683
80347
92294

N w b~ wob~ b~ D

87305
FROM :

Cruso, Nickolas
South Graham, Tara
Wood, Rachel
Freeman, Haley
Woods, Gary
Askew, Jonathon
Edwards, David
Hassinger, Bryan

Family Matters
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

3 80400
75610
91572
98565
80213
31168
80690
12235

W W w N o o o

87405
FROM :

Wimberly, Tonya
Bartlett, Cynthia
Schroeder, Jeffrey
Bartlett, Tracy
Bartlett, Zack
Revilla, Tammy
Burnett, Brittany

Kendrick, Karen

Short Strokers
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

3 71968
29912
60296
10081
38920
90900
94021
87224

w a0 w b~ p O N

Kinney, Tammy
Liston, Joshua
Kinney, Steven
Calvin, Robert
McKenzie, Raymond
Alexander, Lillie
Childress, Lee

Busbee, Britton

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

85606 NoOdLeZ~N~CrAcKaz
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

O 0000

7 03555 Hill, Heath
4 41587 Ward, Phuong
5 92847 Truong, Sang
4 91366 Ho, Tommy
4 62888 Techarakpong, Tongchana
6 32381 Nguyen, Hai
3 19311 Phan, Nam
4 91210 Guyton, Ashley
85709 Chalk & Awe O 0000
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 98275 Jacques, Mark
4 98257 Jacques, Hilda
4 83098 Jacques, Daniel
4 75909 Durward, Michael
I 6 99314 Kemp, Christopher
6 11259 Wenndt, Timothy
5 91123 vanBuren, JeDarius
3 80441 Smith, Mia
87402 Lucky Shots O 0000
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 61520 Anderson, Dalton
4 92797 Anderson, Monica
5 80518 Chase, Lewis
3 38921 Bishop, Jennifer
7 13188 Bishop, Ryan
4 80474 Treptau, Philip
6 09199 Johnson, Zackary
3 63059 Sherrer, Joyce
87408 Slow Rollers O 0000
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 32691 Anderson, Jason
4 11281 Simson, Richard
4 07298 Hay, Jacob
3 71999 Partridge, Shay
5 98076 Broadhead, Darrell
5 82803 Roper, Bradley
I 2 20203 Marler, Amanda



May 27, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

87409

PB&F

O 0000

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

~

W U W w a M~ o

87711
FROM :

99057
93411
80424
02813
12991
52904
29514
86824

Magic City Playas

Burnett, Aaron
Burnett, Jessica Martin
Cosgrove, Justin
Toodle, Christopher
Haisten, Katie
Tumpkin, Jeremiah
Jackson, Dakota
Woods, Jeffrey

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

5

w b W N OO O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

95566
99076
01356
80417
90896
50197
32168
80625

Pope, Melanie
Pope, Frank
Wagner, Dennis
Hathcock, Brennan
Cofield, Jessica
Ruple, Christian
Wagner, Traci

Currow, Austin

0000

87702 Buzz Express
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

~

00062
92601
90456
20785
19719
12152

w A~ A 0O

Gibson, Paul
Gibson, Buzzy
Nance, Frances
Robertson, William
Wilson, Devin
Anderson, Sean

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

87704 Motley Cue
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[¢]

N W W w o w N

92324
92294
12307
11273
30681
51755
03785
60786

Wood, Mike
Hassinger, Bryan
Fuller, Shannan
Fuller, Douglas
Hassinger, Tiffaney
Robertson, Donny
Cornett, Michele
Cochran, Tavia

O 0000



